02DEC21 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0
10:16:04 {EST) REPCRTING DATE: 02DEC2L

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 01DECZ21
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 19/5/8/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,9
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS (GS Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Bhow
OFFILCIATL
ist 10 10,690 6.00 5.00
2nd 5 ‘ 22,20 12.00
ird 8. L 19.89 i
4th 12 i
[
Exacta !
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars) !
10/5 141.40 70.70 ,
Trifecta )
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS 0,50 PAYS (UGS Dollars) !
10/5/8 1018.29 254 .55 ;
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 41,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollaxs)

10/5/8/12 8600.70 B60.07




G2DEC21
10:16:04 {(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guilifstream 01DEC21

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 2

2nd 3

3rd k3

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3

Trifecta
OFFICTAL
2/3/1

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
2/3/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICTAL
10/8

10/2

PRI1CH
REPORTING DATE:

7,8,11

42,

52.

81,

$2.

REPORT

Win

39.60

00 PAYS
110.40

00 PAYS
274.40

0C PAYS
353.20

0C PAYS
2.00
122.00

02DEC21

AL/ MAR

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

15.890
3.49

GO0 PAYS
55.20

50 PAYS
68.60

10 PAYS
35.32

00 PAYS
4.50
66.00

21

(Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Y

Show

7.00
3.00
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

PRCCCD2
PAGE# 2



0z2DkEC2h
10:16:04 {EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 01DEC21

RACE : 3

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OF¥ICIAL

lst 3

2nd 3

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/6/2

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/6/2/7

Daily Pouble
OFFICIAL
2/3

$2.

$2.

$3.

82.

PRICE REPCORT

REPORTING DATE:

Win

23.40

00 PAYS
80.290

00 PAYS
372.00

¢9 PAYS
3498.70

00 PAYS
9328.00

02DEC21

AWMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U Dollars)

g1,

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

9.640
5.00

00 PAYS

40.10

50 PAYS
93.00

10 PAYS
349.87

G0 PAYS
469.00

(Us

(Uus

(us

(Us

Show

4.60
3.40
3.20

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 2



C2DRC2 1 FRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.90 PRCUCOOZ
10:16:04 (EST) REPCRTING DATE: (2DEC22 PAGE# 4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 01DEC21
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER QF FINISH : 2/6/5/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8,10
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 9 27.60 9.60 14 .60

2nd [} 16.20 13.40

3rd 5 10.40

4th 11

Exacta
OFFICIAL 3$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PBAYS (US Dollars)
9/6 620.00 310.00

Trifecta
QFFICIAL $52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
9/6/5 3678.80 919.70

Superfecta
OFPFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
9/6/5/ALL 1636.30 163.63

Daily Double
OFFICIAL §2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 pollars)
3/9 620.40 310.20




O2DEC21
10:16:04 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATEH:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 1
3rd 12
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/1
Trifecta
COFFICIAL
6/1/12
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/12/11

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
9/ALL
ALL/6

Gulfstream 91DEC21

6/1/12/11

Win

26.00

$2.00 PAYS
140.20

$2.00 PAYS
4918.60

$1.C0 PAYS
15748.60

$2.00 PAYS
52.80
10.89

02DEC21

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US bolliars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

10.00
6.890

00 PAYS
70.1¢0

50 PAYS
1229.65

10 PAYS
1574 .86

00 PAYS
26.40
5.40

(Us

{(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

8.20
3.60
7.20

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCGOCO2
PAGE{# 5



020nl2l

10:16:04 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC CCOMMUNITY
Gulfstream G1DEC21

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 2]

2nd 3

3rd 4

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
g/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/4/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/10
6/12

6/8

$2.

52.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPGRT

REPORTING DATE:

1,7,10,12

Win

00 PAYS
96.40

00 PAYS
1106.900

00 PAYS
4017.20

00 PAYS
17.20
17.20
64 .80

02DEC2Y

AwT/ianz 21.7.

(US Dollars)

51.

50

50

5.

Place

6.00
14.00

00 PAYS
48.20

.50 PAYS

276.50

.10 PAYS

401,72

00 PAYS
8.60
8.60

32.40

(us

(us

{Us

(Us

[t

Show

3.60
5.20
6.20

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

PRCCCOZ

PAGE##

6



C2DEC21
10:16:04 {(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C1DECZ21

RACE : 7
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/11/3A/12

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 11
3ard 3A
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/11/3
Superfecta
QFFICIAL
a/11/3/22

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/4

FRXCH
REPORTING DATE:

$2,

$2.

g1,

$2.

REPORT

Win

13.0¢

00 PAYS
58.0¢C

00 PAYS
170.60

00 PAYS
971.50

00 PAYS
71.60

02DEC21

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
29.00

50 PAYS
42.65

10 PAYS
97.15

00 PAYS
35.80

(s

(Gs

(Us

(us

Show

3.80
4.60
2.40

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 7



C2DEC2)
10:16:04 {EST)

PR1ICH RLPORT
REPORTING DATE: 02DEC21

COMMUNITY; PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1skt 5
2nd 4
3xrd 2
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4
Trifecta
CFFLCIAL
Superfecta
CFFICIAL

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
4/5

Gulfstream 01DEC21

s/4/2/6
1,3,7

(U8 Dollars)

Win Place

2.60 2.20

2.29

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

8.60 4.39

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pocl Refunded

$2.00 PAYS
28.20

$1.00 PAYS
14.10

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

PRCOODZ
PAGEH# 8

Show
REFUNDED

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars)



C2DEC2L
10:16:04 {EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream C1DEC21

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 2

3rd 10

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
s/2/10/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

5/2/10/4

$2.

2.

$31.

52,

PRICE RePORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
92.60

00 PAYS
2102,60

00 PAYS
3919.10

00 PAYS
10.20

02DEC21

AmMT/MAZ 21 .7

(US Dollars)

51.

0.

S0.

$1.

Place

4.00
10.00

00 PAYS

46.30

50 PAYS
525.65

10 PAYS
391.91

00 PAYS
5.10

(us

(Gs

(us

(Us

.G

Show

2.80
6.00
5.60

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dolliars)

Dolliars)



02DEC2I PRICE REPORT
10:16:04 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 02DEC21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 01DEL21
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/8/11/¢
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
st 1 11.60 3.60
2nd 8 3.00
3rd 11
ath 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/8 70.20 36.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/8/11 219.60 54,90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/8/31/4 559,30 55.93

Daily Double
COFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $3.00 PAYS
5/1 87.80 43.90

(Gs

(Us

(Gs

(68

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

Show

3.40
2.40
3.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollarxs}



2DEC2L

10:16:04 {EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 0iDEC21

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 2

2nd 3

ird 8

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/8/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/1

1/2

ERICE

REPORTING DATE:

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

REPORT

Win

52.60

GO PAYS
102.00

00 PAYS
1703.00

G0 PAYS
2252 .00

0 PAYS
11.20
211.40

02DEC21

AmT/wAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.
$0.
$0.

$1.

Place

15.49Q
3.490

00 PAYS
51.00

50 PAYS
425.75

10 PAYS
225.290

00 PAYS
5.60
165.70

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Ts

Show

9.00
3.00
4.60

Doliars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollarxrs)

PRCGEC2

PAGE# 11



SADmCRT

10:16:04 {EST)

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICC CCOMMUNITY
Gulfstream CLDEC21

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOUGRCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 2

2nd 7

3rd 1c

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/10/1

raily Doukle
OFFICIAL
2/2

2/7/10/1

2.

52,

$1.

$2.

PRICE ReRPCKRT

REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.80

0C PAYS
150.80

00 PAY¥S
472 .80

00 PAYS
1803.80

00 PAYS
617.60

Awl/MAZ 21.7.0
02DECZ21

(U8 Dollars)
Place

10.290
7.60

$1.00 PAYS

75.40

$0.50 PAYS
118.20

$0.10 PAYS
180.39

$1.00 PAYS
308.80

PRCGOUZ
PAGEH# 12

Show

5.60
4.40
3.20

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



FRIUE REPORT

REPORTING DATE: 02DEC2]1

GZDBEC2L
10:16:04 {EST)

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Guifstream 0IDEC21
RACE : 13
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 11/1/10/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 2,13
FAVCRITES : 11
52.00 PAYS
GCRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 11 6.00
2nd 1
3rd 10
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/1 90.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/1/10 895.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/1/10/8 1309.80
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/11 163,00

1.

$0.

0.

$1.

EmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

3.80
14.20

00 PAYS

45.10

50 PAYS
223.895

10 PAYS
130.98

00 PAYS
81.50

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 13

Show

2.60
13.00
6.80

(U8 bollaxs)

(US Dellars)

(U8 Deollars)

(US Dollars)



020DEC21
10:16:04 (EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream CLDEC21
RACE : 14
S0URCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH g/15/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 11,13,16
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lat 9
2nd 15
3rd 2
4th [
Exacta
OFFICTAL 4]
5/15
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52
9/15/ALL
Superfecta
OFFILCIAL s1,
9/15/2/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2
11/9

FRICE REPCORY

REPORTING DATE:

Win

37.40

.00 PAYS

848.00

.00 PAYS

949.00

00 PAYS
8211.70

.00 PAYS

1l46.40

02DEC2]1

{US Dollars)
Place

20.80
15.40

$1.00 PAYS

424,00

$0.50 PAYS
237.25

$0.10 PAYS
82%.17

$1.00 PAYS
73.20

2L.7.0 PRULOOZ
PAGE# 14
Show
14 .40
7.80
11.40

(US Deocllars}

(UGS Dollars}

(GS Dollars}

(US Dollars)



C2DECAL

10:16:04 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 01DEC21

RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

PRICE

REPORTING DATE:

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/5/11/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 13

2nd 5

3xd 11

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/5

Trifecta
OFFILCIAL
13/s5/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/5/11/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
9/13

8,9,14

52

$2

$1.

g2

KEPORT

Win

.00 PAYS

85.090

.00 PAYS

477.20

00 PAYS
1328.70

.00 PAYS

176 .20

C2DBECZL

AWmT/MAZ 21.7.08

{U8 Dollars)

51,

0

$0

g1.

Place

3.60
14.40

00 PAYS
42.50

.50 PAYS

119.30

.10 PAYS

132.87

00 PAYS
88.10

(us

(us

(us

(us

Show

3.00
8.20
5.60

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCGO02
PAGE# 15



